
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Armitage - (789892) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.53 577 F 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.61 572 F 20/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.74 564 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

27.80 561 H 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.95 552 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.97 550 H 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.98 550 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.01 548 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

28.13 541 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Plymouth Lea 2

28.18 538 F 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.21 537 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

28.50 520 F 21/10/18 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.63 513 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

29.21 483 F 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

29.44 472 H 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

30.75 414 H 02/02/14 Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala Stoke on Trent Shrewsbury 2

30.78 413 F 18/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

31.20 396 F 08/07/13 Shropshire County Sprints Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

33.90 309  25/11/12 Northgate PB Buster Open Gala Northgate Shrewsbury 3

35.44 270 F 08/07/12 Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala Market Drayton Shrewsbury 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.95 552 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.21 537 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

28.50 520 F 21/10/18 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
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28.18 538 F 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.97 550 H 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.13 541 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Plymouth Lea 2

27.53 577 F 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.80 561 H 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.61 572 F 20/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.74 564 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

27.98 550 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.63 513 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.01 548 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

29.21 483 F 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

29.44 472 H 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

30.78 413 F 18/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

30.75 414 H 02/02/14 Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala Stoke on Trent Shrewsbury 2

31.20 396 F 08/07/13 Shropshire County Sprints Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

33.90 309  25/11/12 Northgate PB Buster Open Gala Northgate Shrewsbury 3

35.44 270 F 08/07/12 Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala Market Drayton Shrewsbury 3
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